



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CORAM : R. M. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 24th MARCH, 2025.

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
70 WRIT PETITION NO. 4192 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15543 OF 2023	08.04.2025
71 WRIT PETITION NO. 4464 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 10378 OF 2024	08.04.2025
72 WRIT PETITION NO. 4899 OF 2024	08.04.2025
73 WRIT PETITION NO. 5623 OF 2024	08.04.2025
74 WRIT PETITION NO. 6365 OF 2024	08.04.2025
77 WRIT PETITION NO. 6984 OF 2024	08.04.2025
78 WRIT PETITION NO. 7167 OF 2024	08.04.2025
79 WRIT PETITION NO. 7955 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3241 OF 2025 IN WP/7955/2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 8147 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9892 OF 2024 IN WP/7955/2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10552 OF 2024 IN WP/7955/2024	08.04.2025
80 WRIT PETITION NO. 8279 OF 2024	08.04.2025

81 WRIT PETITION NO. 8587 OF 2024	15.04.2025
82 WRIT PETITION NO. 8651 OF 2024	15.04.2025
83 WRIT PETITION NO. 8987 OF 2024	15.04.2025
84 WRIT PETITION NO. 9507 OF 2024	15.04.2025
85 WRIT PETITION NO. 11444 OF 2024	15.04.2025
86 WRIT PETITION NO. 11822 OF 2024	15.04.2025
88 WRIT PETITION NO. 11929 OF 2024	15.04.2025
89 WRIT PETITION NO. 12115 OF 2024	15.04.2025
90 WRIT PETITION NO. 12145 OF 2024	25.04.2025
91 WRIT PETITION NO. 12146 OF 2024	25.04.2025
92 WRIT PETITION NO. 12148 OF 2024	25.04.2025
93 WRIT PETITION NO. 12149 OF 2024	25.04.2025
94 WRIT PETITION NO. 12532 OF 2024	16.04.2025
95 WRIT PETITION NO. 12548 OF 2024	16.04.2025
96 WRIT PETITION NO. 12551 OF 2024	16.04.2025
97 WRIT PETITION NO. 12651 OF 2024	16.04.2025
101 WRIT PETITION NO. 12939 OF 2024	25.04.2025
102 WRIT PETITION NO. 12950 OF 2024	25.04.2025
103 WRIT PETITION NO. 13811 OF 2024	25.04.2025
104 WRIT PETITION NO. 14023 OF 2024	25.04.2025
105 WRIT PETITION NO. 14047 OF 2024	25.04.2025
106 WRIT PETITION NO. 14144 OF 2024	25.04.2025

(R. M. JOSHI)
Judge

dyb

